
Curriculem vitea 
Richard Boos  
 
 

PERSONAL DETAILS: 
Name:   Boos 
First name:  Richard 
Address:  Speerdistel 14 
   1724 TG Oudkarspel 
Telephone:  06-29573242 / 0226-320595 
 
E mail:   richard.boos@live.nl  
Date of birth:  30-12-1985 
Place of birth:  Alkmaar 
Nationality:  Dutch 
Portfolio site:   
http://home.deds.nl/~richardboos/portfoliosite/elastic.html (or scan QR code) 

 
 
 

EDUCATION & COURSES: 
 

Date: Education and courses: 

2007/2011 
 

4.1 
4.2 
4.3 
4.4 

 
3.1 
3.2 
3.3 
3.4 

 
2.1 
2.2 
2.3 
2.4 

 
1.1 
1.2 
1.3 
1.4 

INHOLLAND  University, Alkmaar 
Bachelor Human technology (Hbo diploma) 

Final thesis Fluor B.V. (Haarlem)  
Final thesis Fluor B.V. (Haarlem) 
Expedition Inchina 
Expedition Inchina 
 
Web design 
Real estate II 
Internship Rexam personal care (Alkmaar, Research & Development) 
Internship Rexam personal care (Alkmaar, Research & Development) 
 
Research and entrepreneurship 
Innovation 
Applied psychology I 
Applied psychology II 
 
Business analysis 
Product design 
User research 
Product development 
 

Okt. 2010 Youth Judo instructor 
Judo federation Netherland, educations. 
 

http://home.deds.nl/~richardboos/portfoliosite/elastic.html


2006/2007 
 

1.1 
1.2 
1.3 
1.4 

University of Amsterdam, Amsterdam 
Bachelor Engineering, design & innovation 
Design transport bicycle 
Design fitness device 
Design swimming pool with technical installation 
Business management (Distribution, marketing, strategic & operational 
plan) 
 

14 Juli 2004 Drivers license ( B ) 
 

2002/2006 Wood- and Furniture college, Amsterdam 
Post-secondary college (Mbo diploma level 4) 
Functionary  furniture/ interior design 
 

1997/2002 Petrus Canisius college, Alkmaar 
Vocational or technical secondary education (Vbo diploma level c/d) 
Differentiation construction technique 
 

 
SOFTWARE & LANGUAGE SKILLS: 
 

Microsoft office 
Multimedia:  
3d modeling:  
Other:  

Word, Excel, PowerPoint,  Access, Project, Visio. 
Adobe Photoshop, Dreamweaver, Flash. 
Autodesk Inventor, Solid Works. 
Minitab (Statistics  analyses), Rapport generator. 
 

Dutch: 
English: 
German: 
 

Native language. 
Good, conversation and reading. 
Basic, conversation and reading. 

 
PROFESIONAL EXPERCIENCE: 
 

Date Function & tasks Company 

Nov. 2011 
until March 
2012 

Front office employee Health 

 Various administration tasks. 

 Insurance management. 

 Financial administration 
 

Turien&co 

2011 
Aug. until 
Oct.  

Assistant research technology  

 Development of new production machinery. 

 Concept development. 

 Registration and implementation new 
technologies 

 Improve production process trough 
automation. 

 Command machine builder. 

 Testing new equipment and machinery. 
 
 

Enza Seads, Enkhuizen 



Aug. 2011 
 

Heijmans project highway A9 

 Install technical equipment for peak lane. 
 

Adecco, Alkmaar 

2010 
July until 
Aug.  

Research & Development employee 

 Development soap foam systems. 

 Drawing 3d parts and 2d drawings. 

 Cooperation with mold engineer 

 Material and dimension research 

 Statistic analyses tolerances. 

 Testing rapid prototyping concepts. 
 

Rexam personal care, 
Alkmaar 
 

2009 
July until 
Aug.  

Logistic employee  

 Collecting customer orders.(terrace 
composite boards) 
 

TerrasComposiet.nl 
 

2007  until  
2009 

Assembly employee carpentry 

 Machined woodworking. 

 Pre assemble carpentry. 

 Painting carpentry. 

 Assemble carpentry. 
 

Kuiters B.V. carpentry 
factory  

2007 
July until 
Aug.  

Exhibition constructor 

 Exhibition construction at the workshop and 
at the exhibition. 

 Writing  and implementing CNC jobs. 
  

Beemsterboer B.V. 
international exhibition 
construction 
 

2006 
July t/m 
Sept.  

Cabinet maker /  Interior decorator 

 Interior construction at the workshop and 
installation at the worksite. 

 Machined woodworking. 
  

Timotëus B.V. furniture 
and interior workshop 

2005 
present  
 

Judo instructor Judo club Yamaguchi 
 

2004/2005 Construction employee Bink Bouw B.V. 
 

2002/2004
  

Cabinet maker 
 

Jacco Bakker B.V.  

2001 Construction employee 
 

Bink Bouw B.V. 

2000  Greenhouse employee De Graaf & de Graaf 
Heliantus horticulturist 

1999 Summer job  Flower bulbs 
 

 
REFERENCES   
Turien&Co testimonial    (Other references on request)  


