# Curriculem vitea

# Richard Boos



#### **PERSONAL DETAILS:**

Name: Boos First name: Richard

Address: Speerdistel 14

1724 TG Oudkarspel

Telephone: 06-29573242 / 0226-320595

E mail: richard.boos@live.nl

Date of birth: 30-12-1985
Place of birth: Alkmaar
Nationality: Dutch

Portfolio site:

http://home.deds.nl/~richardboos/portfoliosite/elastic.html (or scan QR code)



#### **EDUCATION & COURSES:**

Date:		Education and courses:
2007/2011		INHOLLAND University, Alkmaar
		Bachelor Human technology (Hbo diploma)
	4.1	Final thesis Fluor B.V. (Haarlem)
	4.2	Final thesis Fluor B.V. (Haarlem)
		Expedition Inchina
	4.4	Expedition Inchina
	3.1	Web design
	3.2	Real estate II
	3.3	Internship Rexam personal care (Alkmaar, Research & Development)
	3.4	Internship Rexam personal care (Alkmaar, Research & Development)
	2.1	Research and entrepreneurship
	2.2	Innovation
	2.3	Applied psychology I
	2.4	Applied psychology II
	1.1	Business analysis
	1.2	Product design
	1.3	User research
	1.4	Product development
Okt. 2010		Youth Judo instructor
		Judo federation Netherland, educations.

2006/2007		University of Amsterdam, Amsterdam Bachelor Engineering, design & innovation
	1.1	Design transport bicycle
	1.2	Design fitness device
	1.3	Design swimming pool with technical installation
	1.4	Business management (Distribution, marketing, strategic & operational
		plan)
14 Juli 2004		Drivers license ( B )
2002/2006		Wood- and Furniture college, Amsterdam
		Post-secondary college (Mbo diploma level 4)
		Functionary furniture/interior design
1997/2002		Petrus Canisius college, Alkmaar
		Vocational or technical secondary education (Vbo diploma level c/d)
		Differentiation construction technique

# **SOFTWARE & LANGUAGE SKILLS:**

Microsoft office Multimedia: 3d modeling: Other:	Word, Excel, PowerPoint, Access, Project, Visio. Adobe Photoshop, Dreamweaver, Flash. Autodesk Inventor, Solid Works. Minitab (Statistics analyses), Rapport generator.
Dutch:	Native language.
English:	Good, conversation and reading.
German:	Basic, conversation and reading.

### **PROFESIONAL EXPERCIENCE:**

Date	Function & tasks	Company
Nov. 2011 until March 2012	Front office employee Health  • Various administration tasks.  • Insurance management.  • Financial administration	Turien&co
2011 Aug. until Oct.	<ul> <li>Assistant research technology</li> <li>Development of new production machinery.</li> <li>Concept development.</li> <li>Registration and implementation new technologies</li> <li>Improve production process trough automation.</li> <li>Command machine builder.</li> <li>Testing new equipment and machinery.</li> </ul>	Enza Seads, Enkhuizen

Aug. 2011	Heijmans project highway A9  Install technical equipment for peak lane.	Adecco, Alkmaar
2010 July until Aug.	Research & Development employee  • Development soap foam systems.  • Drawing 3d parts and 2d drawings.  • Cooperation with mold engineer  • Material and dimension research  • Statistic analyses tolerances.  • Testing rapid prototyping concepts.	Rexam personal care, Alkmaar
2009 July until Aug.	<ul><li>Logistic employee</li><li>Collecting customer orders.(terrace composite boards)</li></ul>	Terras Composiet.nl
2007 until 2009	<ul> <li>Assembly employee carpentry</li> <li>Machined woodworking.</li> <li>Pre assemble carpentry.</li> <li>Painting carpentry.</li> <li>Assemble carpentry.</li> </ul>	Kuiters B.V. carpentry factory
2007 July until Aug.	<ul> <li>Exhibition constructor</li> <li>Exhibition construction at the workshop and at the exhibition.</li> <li>Writing and implementing CNC jobs.</li> </ul>	Beemsterboer B.V. international exhibition construction
2006 July t/m Sept.	<ul> <li>Cabinet maker / Interior decorator</li> <li>Interior construction at the workshop and installation at the worksite.</li> <li>Machined woodworking.</li> </ul>	Timotëus B.V. furniture and interior workshop
2005 present	Judo instructor	Judo club Yamaguchi
2004/2005	Construction employee	Bink Bouw B.V.
2002/2004	Cabinet maker	Jacco Bakker B.V.
2001	Construction employee	Bink Bouw B.V.
2000	Greenhouse employee	De Graaf & de Graaf Heliantus horticulturist
1999	Summer job	Flower bulbs
B		

# **REFERENCES**

Turien&Co testimonial (Other references on request)